	                   DECEMBER CALENDAR
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	 Basics of First Aid and CPR gr. 6-7[image: Red first aid kit]
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	 
	
Sewing & Art Club
[image: Arrangement of hand sewing implements]

	Parents Council General Meeting 9:30 am
Zoom ID 339 123 2711
Passcode 071636
[image: Online meeting outline]

	Popcorn day
[image: Striped red and white box filled with popcorn]
Basics of First Aid and CPR 
gr. 4 and gr. 5


	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
Sewing & Art Club
[image: Colored pencils]

	School
Bake Sale
[image: Group of cupcakes]
	
	 
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
Sewing & Art Club
[image: Sewing and textile toolkit]
	
	Assembly
RESPECT
Crazy Socks Day
[image: Sock outline]
	
PA
Day
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
In accordance with the Ministry of Education Calendar, BES will close doors from Monday December 26, 2022, to Friday January 6, 2023.
BES will reopen Monday January 9, 2023.
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